FUSION Linear SystemNEKO/
Available mounting type
Recessed Surface mounted Pendant Pendant with uplight
055 056www.nekolighting.com
·Pro�llänge 1200 mm mit zwei AL300 Modulen
300 3009
5 50
1200/1500/1800
·LED  3-Step MacAdam
·LED  3-Step MacAdam
Order Information
FL1200 -2*AL300(X)
System outputLED Power System Power CCTCRI
2200 lm
2400 lm
26 W 30 W 3000K
4000K
80
80
3000 lm
3400 lm
LED outputBEAM
15°
15°26 W 30 W
CREE LED pwered by 700mA constant current LED driver, White pro�le. With Up Light module  available for suspended version. UL1200
FL1200 -2*AL300-26W-830-15D(X)
FL1200 -2*AL300-26W-840-15D(X)
Model LED Voltage LED Current
36 V
36 V
700 mA
700 mA
Remark: X= (Pendant)  X= (Surface mounted)  X= (Recessed mounted) P S  R
Length
1200 mm
1200 mm
·Standard pro�le length 1200mm, with 2pcs AL300 modules
 inserted at both sides
·Lineares Pro�l mit Akzentbeleuchtungsmodul
·Linear pro�le with accent light modules inserted
26W CRI80
2700K
3000K
4000K
2100lm
2200lm
2400lm
CRI90 45° 35°x15°15° 30° 50,000h@L80
2200 lm
2400 lm
26 W 30 W 3000K
4000K
80
80
3000 lm
3400 lm
30°
30°26 W 30 W
FL1200 -2*AL300-26W-830-30D(X)
FL1200 -2*AL300-26W-840-30D(X)
36 V
36 V
700 mA
700 mA
1200 mm
1200 mm
2200 lm
2400 lm
26 W 30 W 3000K
4000K
80
80
3000 lm
3400 lm
45°
45°26 W 30 W
FL1200 -2*AL300-26W-830-45D(X)
FL1200 -2*AL300-26W-840-45D(X)
36 V
36 V
700 mA